Proceurment Card Transactions - March 25

[Devartment
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Place Services
Place Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Corporate Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Cororate Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Place Services
Place Services
Place Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services

Corporate Services

TransactionDate
280212025
250212025
1710372025
1710372025
1010372025
1010372025

280312025

2710312025

15 10312025

250312025

2710312025
080312025

0410312025
2110312025
2210312025
280312025
250312025
250312025
250312025
0310312025
0310312025
0510312025

0510312025
10/03/2025

10/03/2025
10/03/2025

14/03/2025

2010312025
26092025
211032025
281092025

280312025
0110312025

2032025
0610312025
061032025
0610312025
061032025
0610312025
061032025
0610312025

0410312025
250312025

0710312025

040312025
061032025
0610312025
onou2025
010312025
onou2025
010312025
100312025
100372025
100312025
100372025
1110312025
200212025
1000372025
1900372025
1000312025
200312025
20032025
200312025
20032025
2110312025
21092025
2510312025
251092025
2510312025
251092025
2510312025
26092025
010312025
onou2025

13/03/2025
250312025

Merchant Catedory Name
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
ELECTRONIC SALES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

DETECTVE/PROTECTVE AGNCY.SECURITY SRVS, ARMOR CARS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSH\P NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES,
GROCERV STORES, supsnmxsrs

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MOTION PICTURE THEATERS

GOVERNMENT SER\/\CES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAI

BUSINESS SERV\CESVNOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

T
IKEALTD SHOP ONLINE
CURRYS ONLINE
Trainline

Trainline

Trainline

Trainline

PHOENIX SAFE COMPANY

EIF/PURPLEGU\DE

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ODEON CINEMAS

WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
TRAINLINE

AWS EVEA
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL
APPLE.COMBILL

DATAPRCSNG. DSGN SRVS

comp
ADVERTISING SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

RANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES

L RI
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

COMPUYER SOFTWARE STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES- NOT ELSEWNERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPE!

GROCERY STORES, supsnmxsrs

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS

REAL ESTATE AGEN s

F2F8WM
FACEBK AVASLHLEB2

FACEBK DUEQRK48B2
FACEBK NEWY5LG8B2
FACEBK 3R2JKLUHW2
FACEBK HV993MC8B2

TFL TRAVEL CH

HOC CRs

BLOOMSBURYPROFESSIONAL
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA aRocsmEs ONLINE
MEDISUPPLE

couvawms HEALTHCARE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA STORES

SLTALCO.UK

ROYAL MAIL GROUP LTD
IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE
KNOWSLEY MBC.

KNOWSLEY MBC.

KNOWSLEY MBC.

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
EB 3 DAY TRAINING SUP

LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

TS AN
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES- NOT ELSEWNERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORE

DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE Appucmows

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

REN'S IAL CLOTH

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED.
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

OPEN SPACE
OPEN SPACE

1 KAJIMA P
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
OPEN SPACE

KNOWSLEY MBC.

OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE
GOOGLE CLOUD W3KBBW

20218012288 UKV
STHELENS MB C
STHELENSMBC
STHELENS MB C
STHELENSMBC
STHELENS MB C
STHELENSMBC
STHELENS MB C

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHOR!
PRO SUB FEE
CAMPAIGNMONITOR
ARBNB HMYMSTEBOZ
ARBNB HMCXEMEJGA
ARBNB HVBBSSTRYW
ARBNB HMPRSTS2FS
ARBNB HMPRSTS2FS
ARBNB HMOMASEYTS
ARBNB HMPRSTS2FS
XPRES

DRIVING LICENCE WEB
LIVERPOOL CITY COUNGIL
WARRINGTON B.C MV INTE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
HMCTS BOLTONOBZW
WARRINGTON B.C. WEBSTA
KNOWSLEY MBC
WIGAN COUNGIL

GEN REGISTER OFFICE
KNOWSLEY MBC

GEN REGISTER OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
DRIVING LICENCE WEB
WIGAN COUNGIL
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
DVLA DRIVER ONLINE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE

GEN REGISTER OFFICE
WWW.OFFICEBOFFINS.CO.U

KAPWING
Canva 04456-36370019

Descrintion
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Travel

Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Groceries
Entertainment
Professional Serices
Travel

Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods

Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods

Professional Senvices
Groceries

Groceries
Equipment/ Goods

Sahware

Professional Serices
Equipment/ Goods

Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Groceries

Professional Sevices

Professional Senvices
Groceries

Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices

Professional Serices
Groceries

Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Serices
Software.

Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices

Software
Equipment/ Goods

Clothing

Professional Senvices.
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices.
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Serices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Seices
Professional Senvices
Professional Seices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Senvices
Professional Sevices
Professional Senvices
Professional Seices
Professional Senvices
Professional Serices
Pmlessmna\ Services
Equipment/ Goods

Eumnmem/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods

TransactionAmount
751.0

(204.00)
7

59.41

3001
194.92]

4533
0.0

12,56
(1224
87.31
425.00)

698.4¢
64.14)

1,082.64
1,103.4
20084
(1.80
134.2:
.70
138.79)
1,665.6
12,56
(8328

902.8¢
552.97]

3239.0

5000
(1250
385
385
160
385

(850

3401
(1250

(850
1,240
478.4
5994

* All Transactions are aross of anv VAT where applicable.



